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Date Start End Event Name Location Dismiss
Wed 09/05/2018 4:30 pm 6:00 pm Tennis Varsity Boys @ Bear Creek Marymoor Park Tennis Courts
Fri 09/07/2018 4:00 pm 5:30 pm Tennis Varsity Boys vs. Seattle Academy Tennis Courts (Overlake Campus)
Wed 09/12/2018 4:00 pm 6:00 pm Tennis Varsity Boys @ Bush (Amy Yee) Amy Yee Tennis Center
Fri 09/14/2018 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Tennis Varsity Boys @ University Prep

(Sand Point)
Tennis Center Sand Point

Mon 09/17/2018 4:00 pm 5:30 pm Tennis Varsity Boys vs. Coupeville Tennis Courts (Overlake Campus)
Fri 09/21/2018 4:00 pm 6:00 pm Tennis Varsity Boys @ Eastside Prep TBD
Mon 09/24/2018 4:00 pm 5:30 pm Tennis Varsity Boys vs. Bear Creek Tennis Courts (Overlake Campus)
Tue 09/25/2018 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Tennis Varsity Boys @ Seattle Academy

(Volunteer Park)
Volunteer Park

Fri 09/28/2018 4:00 pm 5:30 pm Tennis Varsity Boys vs. Bush Tennis Courts (Overlake Campus)
Mon 10/01/2018 4:00 pm 5:30 pm Tennis Varsity Boys vs. South Whidbey Tennis Courts (Overlake Campus)
Wed 10/03/2018 4:00 pm 5:30 pm Tennis Varsity Boys vs. University Prep Tennis Courts (Overlake Campus)
Mon 10/08/2018 TBD TBD Tennis Varsity Boys @ Coupeville Coupeville High School
Wed 10/10/2018 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Tennis Varsity Boys @ South Whidbey South Whidbey High School
Mon 10/15/2018 4:00 pm 5:30 pm Tennis Varsity Boys vs. Eastside Prep

(Senior Night)
Tennis Courts (Overlake Campus)

Fri 10/19/2018 TBD TBD Tennis Varsity Boys @ ECL/Bi-District
Tournament

TBD

Sat 10/20/2018 TBD TBD Tennis Varsity Boys @ ECL/Bi-District
Tournament

TBD


